



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 46543
LOCATION EL Doundo
FOREMAN Fuzz4

272116

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-28-14	4291	Templar 17-2	17	30	5	Kowley
CUSTOMER Jones + Buck Development			TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER 446 Josh 491 Steven			
MAILING ADDRESS						
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE				

JOB TYPE surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 222' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8
 CASING DEPTH 222' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.7 SLURRY VOL 1.26 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 12.8 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting on Dixon Dns. Ris up and mix 1355KS
Class A 370cc 1 1/2" poly flake. Displace 12 3/4 BBL and
shot in.

Cement did circulate approx 5 BBL to pit

Thanks
Fuzz4 + crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00 ✓
5406	30	MILEAGE	4.20	126.00 ✓
5407	6.3 down	Tow mileage Delivery (min)	1.41	368.00 ✓
11045	1355KS	Class 'A'	15.20	2119.50 ✓
1102	400#	Calcium Chloride	.78	312.00 ✓
1107	75#	Poly flake	2.47	185.25 ✓
		subtotal		3980.25
		Discount		785.02 ✓
		subtotal		3195.23
		SALES TAX		117.24 ✓
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		3312.97 ✓

Ravin 3737

Grant D...
AUTHORIZATION _____ TITLE _____

DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

JM 710

FT 730

INVOICE # 81869

TICKET NUMBER 46546

LOCATION EL Dorado

FOREMAN FuzzY

PO Box 684, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

ks

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY																
11-2-14	4291	Templar 17-2	17	30	5	Cowley																
CUSTOMER Jones + Buck Development			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>760</td> <td>Chris</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>213</td> <td>Jud</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>692</td> <td>Mark</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	760	Chris			213	Jud			692	Mark		
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #					DRIVER															
760	Chris																					
213	Jud																					
692	Mark																					
MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 68																						
CITY Sedan	STATE ks	ZIP CODE 67361																				

Haverhill
red
Rock
BIKTP
1 w
1/2 w
w/w

JOB TYPE <u>Production</u>	HOLE SIZE <u>7 7/8</u>	HOLE DEPTH <u>3260'</u>	CASING SIZE & WEIGHT <u>5 1/2 15.5</u>
CASING DEPTH <u>3252'</u>	DRILL PIPE _____	TUBING _____	OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT <u>14.7</u>	SLURRY VOL <u>32.9</u>	WATER gal/sk _____	CEMENT LEFT in CASING <u>10'</u>
DISPLACEMENT <u>708</u>	DISPLACEMENT PSI _____	MIX PSI _____	RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting on Dixon Org. Float equip Turbolizers 1-3-5-6-7 Basket on #8. Rig up and circulate 1/2 hr. Pump 10963 water mix 125 SKS Class A 30% 280cc w 5* Kol-seal per sk. Wash pump and lines. Drop plug and displace 75' 2 BBL. 500* lift press land plug @ 1150*. Float held

Thanks
FuzzY + Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085 ⁰⁰	1085 ⁰⁰
5406	30	MILEAGE	4 ²⁰	126 ⁰⁰
5407	5.9 ton	Ton mileage Delivery (min)	1 ¹¹	368 ⁰⁰
5402	1000 st	CASING FOOTAGE	.23	230 ⁰⁰
5502	5 hrs	80 one wheel Truck	90 ⁰⁰ hr	450 ⁰⁰
1177 11045	125	Class A	15 ²⁰	1962 ⁵⁰
1102	250*	Calcium Chloride	.78	195 ⁰⁰
1110A	625	Kolseal	1.46	287 ⁵⁰
1118B	350*	Gel	.22	77 ⁰⁰
4114	1	5 1/2 - Basket (w)	290 ⁰⁰	290 ⁰⁰
4159	1	5 1/2 - WFO Float shoe	361 ⁰⁰	361 ⁰⁰
4154	1	5 1/2 - Hatchdown Assy	266 ²⁵	266 ²⁵
41365	5	5 1/2 - S-Band Turbolizers	132 ⁵⁰	662 ⁵⁰
		subtotal		6361 ²⁵
		disc		756 ⁰⁰
		subtotal		5604 ²⁵
		SALES TAX		24.12
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		\$5818.77

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

5 51